

1

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - LO 26 - T03					
Gridha To Kajra (VR 26)					
Agency: -					

① providing and laying of					
Brick built obtained from					
chimney with mechanical					
means — do —					
	1	11.90 m	6.10 m	3.50	$= 251.93 m^3$
	1	6.30 m	4.30 m	3.00	$= 81.27 m^3$
	1	5.30 m	2.90 m	2.50	$= 38.425 m^3$
					$= 371.625 m^3$
② Labour for cutting 62 m of					
75 mm dia bamboo piles to					
size and making shores -					
	1	9 m	1.25 m		$= 23.75 m$
	1	10 m	1.25 m		$= 12.50 m$
	1	9 m	1.25 m		$= 11.25 m$
					$= 47.50 m$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Labour for putting and fixing 75 mm dia bamboo runner in position at every vertical —					
		19 m x	11.80 m	=	224.20
		10 m x	4.30	=	43.00
		9 m x	2.90	=	26.10
				=	293.30 m
④ supply of Bamboo at site					
at site as per tech spec —					
Total length Bamboo					
Item No — ②					
(47.50/1.75) x 3.0 m				=	114.00 m
Item No — ③ —				=	293.30 m
				=	407.30 m

(6.00 m @ each bamboo) No. of bamboo = 67.88

Qty = 68.00 Nos

~~NKmm~~
05.01.21
5.1

~~At~~

05.01.21

~~ME~~

~~300~~
2/1

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2) providing and laying of Bricks lost obtained for Chimney with machined means -					
Qty vide TMBP (1)					
371.63 m ³ @ Rs 1856.19/m ³ = Rs 689807.70					
(2/3) Labour for cutting 62 mm to 75 mm dia Bamboo piles to size and making shoes					
Qty vide TMBP (1)					
47.50 m @ Rs 27.90/m = Rs 1325.25					
(3/5) Labour for lifting and fixing 75 mm dia bamboo runner in position at vertical					

Qty vide TMBP (2)					
293.30 m @ Rs 5.00/m = Rs 1466.50					
(4/6) Supply of Bamboo at site as per Tech Spec -					
Qty vide TMBP (2)					
68.00 No @ Rs 158.44/each = 10773.76					
= Rs 703373.22					
Seigniorage Fees = Rs 39504.00					
Add @ 12% GST Rs 84404.79					
Add @ 1% L.Cess Rs 7033.73					
= Rs 834315.74					
Say Rs 834316.00					

W. Kumar
05-01-21
J.P.

At
05-01-21
P.T.

Continuation

Da
5/1

Inspection Report for Flood Damage work

Date:- 10-01-2021

1 Name of PUS :- Sri Shankar Kumar
2 Name of Block :- Shankarpur

3 Name of Road :- Le 26-723 Gadda to Kajari (VR 26)

A. For Road

1 Damage Location/Chainage :- 0.320 km

2 Damage Length :- 0.155 km

3 Nature of damage :- Earthen shoulder, Road Curb

4 Details of Restoration Works :-

i Material being used in Restoration works:-

ii Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration works:-

iii Procedure taken up in Restoration works:-

iv Restored Length :- 0.024 km

B. For Bridge

1 Damage Location/Chainage :-

2 Damage Length :-

3 Nature of damage :-

4 Details of Restoration Works :-

i Material being used in Restoration works:-

ii Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration works:-

iii Procedure taken up in Restoration works:-

iv Restored Length :-

JE
30-12-20
N Kumar

AE
30-12-20
M

EE
30/12/20
M

Signature
30/12/20
M

(Name of Inspector)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
W.D. (W) DIVISION, UDAKISHUNGARI